Personal Representative Inventory
Schnepp, Charles

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Person Estate taken by widow
Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Marbach, Adolph
Baker, Frank C
Schnepp, Lucy H

Baumgartner, Howard E

6/14/1957

Section 21, Township 27, Range 14
Section 33, Township 28, Range 15

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$16,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$0.00
$65.35
$0.00
$0.00
$2,805.56
$990.00
$19,970.91
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